1-800-553-5455
Corrugated Sidewalls
Durowall Corrugated Sidewalls
Height Base Width Pitch Weight Cleat Height D1 D2
(H) (BW) (P) Per Foot/Lbs. Min.
Pulley Dia.
Min.
Deflection Dia.

* Style Total
Plies
Tension
Plies
P.I.W.
Rating
Cross
Rigid
Plies
Covers** P.I.W.
Weight
O.A.G. Minimum
Pulley
Diameter
Color Mat’l
AXB220 4 2 220 2 1/8" x 1/16" .295 .465 14 BLK Rubber
AXB330 5 3 330 2 1/8" x 1/16" .325 .510 16" BLK Rubber
AXB440 6 4 440 2 3/16" x 1/16" .360 .605 24" BLK Rubber
AXB550 7 5 550 2 3/16" x 1/16" .400 .700 30" BLK Rubber
AXB150 2 2 150 2 1/16" x BARE .14 .25 6" BLK Rubber
AXB150 3 3 150 3 1/32" x BARE .083 .18 3" BLK RMV∞
AXB150 3 3 150 3 1/32" x BARE .083 .18 3" WHT RMV∞
AXB200 4 4 200 4 1/32" x BARE .14 .22 8" BLK RMV∞
AXB200 4 4 200 4 1/32" x BARE .14 .22 8" WHT RMV∞
  * Other styles and cover thicknesses available on special oder basis.
** Available Rubber Compounds: Black Standard, Black Oil Resistant, Black static conductive, Black (MSHA) and Black Heat Resistant (400°F).
∞  RMV: Rubber Modified Vinyl